
OPEN

CLOSE

CLOSE

354 822

28
62

,5

11
79

,5

26
12

,5

Ç1
22

0

12
1513

5315
01

878,5

Ç1
94

0

371 448,5

71
2

10
52

Ç500

2200

2300

1145

12
32

Êîïèðîâàë Ôîðìàò A4

Øàðîâîé êðàí Äó 1200 ïîëíîïðîõîäíîé 
c ðåäóêòîðîì è ýëåêòðîïðèâîäîì 
AQUARIUS 1200.2.0.1

Ìîíòàæíûé ÷åðòåæ

OPEN

CLOSE

CLOSE

354 822

28
62

,5

11
79

,5

26
12

,5

Ç1
22

0

12
1513

5315
01

878,5

Ç1
94

0

371 448,5

71
2

10
52

Ç500

2200

2300

1145

12
32

Êîïèðîâàë Ôîðìàò A4

Øàðîâîé êðàí Äó 1200 ïîëíîïðîõîäíîé 
c ðåäóêòîðîì è ýëåêòðîïðèâîäîì 
AQUARIUS 1200.2.0.1

Ìîíòàæíûé ÷åðòåæ


